
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

StN
9
6

11
3
8
7
5
1

12
2

10
4

Team
PBBH RACING

BRAIN RACING SBK

RIKIMOTO

ŠNEK TÝM

HÖGNER BOYS

BRAIN RACING

LEMPL TEAM

KOPYTA RC

MY

BASTL RACING TEAM

RR

Wild Wild West

Drivers
Jiří Horský
Martin Polák
Milan Řezníček
Jan Rejchrt
Jakub Hrbáč
Michael Parma
Tomáš Reichel
Roman Šimek
Jan Dlouhý
Zuzana Gajdošíková
Jakub Samek
Jakub Hejduk

Miroslav Polach
Radovan Stepanek
Martin Frank
Richard Čáp
Aleš Ramba
Tomáš Peterka
Petr Malý
Jan Hruška
Jan Hanzlik
Martin Zehnal
Otto Odehnal
Lukáš Droppa

Lukáš Brejcha

Miloslav Janoušek

Pavel Batěk

Richard Bazala
Laps
98
96
96
95
95
95
93
90
88
88
69
42

Time
3:00:48.897
2:59:43.900
3:00:52.974
3:00:32.420
3:01:08.688
3:01:42.139
3:01:53.631
3:00:28.828
3:00:20.672
3:01:30.800
3:01:11.166
1:19:51.831

Dif

2 Kol
2 Kol
3 Kol
3 Kol
3 Kol
5 Kol
8 Kol

10 Kol
10 Kol
29 Kol
56 Kol

Best
1:46.705
1:48.102
1:47.296
1:47.423
1:48.321
1:48.499
1:50.194
1:52.502
1:51.302
1:51.902
2:02.677
1:50.307

In
11
33
11
9

40
31
8

39
45
82
23
3

Km/h

142,104

140,268

141,321

141,154

139,984

139,754

137,605

134,782

136,235

135,504

123,603

137,464

Sorted on Laps

Vytištěno: 13.7.2015 17:24:53

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení
Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Most - 13.-14.7.2015
3h Race - WILDMOTORS - 13.7.2015

3h Endurance Race

Závod - start v 14:05:17

Most 4,212 Km

13.7.2015 14:00

WILDMOTORS CUP


